to be realized not to exceed Two Thousand, Two Hundred Dollars 
(.2.,200.00).in any one of said years". 	''Against a special tax of 
five mills on the dollar in aid of the Baton Rouge, Hammond & Eastern 
Railroad Co., annually for a period of tn years, the amount to 
be realized not to exceed the sum of Two Thousand, Two Hundred 
Dollars ($2,200.00) in any one of said years". 

SECGION THREE: Be it further ordained, etc., That the 
Supervisors of Election of the Parish of Tangipahoa are hereby 
requested to appoint Commissioners and Clerks to serve at said 
election, to give due notice of said appointments, and the time and

[...]

tax of five mills on the dollar on the assessed and assessable 
property in said town, in aid of the Baton Rouge, Hammond & 
EaBtern Railroad Company, annually for a period, of ten years, 
from the year 1907 to 1916, both inclusive, the amourt to be 
realized from said tax not to exceed the sum of TwO Thousand, 
Two Hundred Dollars (2,200.00) 9  and, 

V}IEREAS, at said meeting an Ordinance was ad&td'ord-eriflg 
said election to be held on the 24th day of Octob., a905, which 
said election was accordingly held on said date, ai resulted in 
a donstitutibnal rnajority,both in thimber and amount ;

[...]

Second Class: When said gross annual receipts are Fifty Thousand 
Dollars (.50,000.00) or more, and loss than One Hundred Thousand 
Dollars (.lOO,OOO.00), the license shall be Forty Dollars ($40.00). 

Third. Class: 	Vthen said gross annual receipts are Twenty-five 
Thousand Dollars ($25,000.00), Or more, and less than Fifty Thousand. 
Dollars ($50,000.00)' , the license shall, be Thirty Dollars ($30.00). 

Fourth Class: When said gross.annual receipts are rien  Thousand 
Dollars 125600.

00).
IOoOO.00) or more , and less than Twenty-five Thousand

[...]

Dollars ($1 2 , 000 . 00 ) or more, and less than Sixteen Thousand. Dollars 
($1 6 , 000 . 00 ), the license shall be Ninety-five Dollars ($95.00) 

Fourth Class: Then the gross annual receipts' are Ten Thousand.. 
Dollars ($10,000.00) or more, and less than Twelve Thousand Dollars 
($12,000.00)., the license shall be Sixty Dollars ($60.00) 

Jifth Class: 	When the groEs annual receipts are Eight Thousand. 
Dollars ($8 000.00) or more, and less than Ten Thousand. Dollars 
($l0,000.001, the license shall be Fifty Dollars ($50.00). 

Sixth Class: